
ISSUE ID: 2019/D/38 
LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, 

EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS
PROCESSED BETWEEN

25-SEP-2019 AND 01-OCT-2019



E7

G1F

E8

G2D

G1K

E6

G1W

E2

E16

FINAL WIND UP MEETING MEMBERS & CREDITORS VOLUNTARY WIND 
UP
SPECIAL RESOLUTION TO WIND UP AND APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR

NOTICE OF APPOINTMENT OF RECEIVER

ORDINARY RESOLUTION TO APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR

SPECIAL RESOLUTION TO WIND UP

FINAL WIND UP MEETING - MEMBERS VOLUNTARY WINDUP.

SPECIAL RESOLUTION TO WIND UP & APPOINT JOINT LIQUIDATORS

NOTICE OF APPOINTMENT OF LIQUIDATOR

COURT ORDER DISSOLVING COMPANY

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

INDEX OF SUBMISSION TYPES



Company 
Number

Company
Name

Documen
t

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Documen
t

Date Of 
Registration

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 25-SEP-2019 AND 01-OCT-2019

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 02nd October 2019

76512
129028
129028
133556
228239

233636

252317
252317
276291

286323
309562
321752

337640
365111

389526
393146

401307
412121
420764
421460

436161

436161

447157
461044
461044
465129
465129
471093
474143
476474
476474
476474
490873

505837

532361

532361

545874
549482
561199

561618

566983

589744
589744
627164

638237
638237

LIAM DOHERTY AND SONS LIMITED
SILVERTHORN COMPANY LIMITED
SILVERTHORN COMPANY LIMITED
FITZGERALD & DOWLING LIMITED
MODERN KITCHENS MANUFACTURING 
LIMITED
CORR'S PHARMACY (CLONSHAUGH) 
LIMITED
BOMAC NORTHWEST LIMITED
BOMAC NORTHWEST LIMITED
CORRS PHARMACY (CLARE HALL) 
LIMITED
MILLSTREET ENGINEERING LIMITED
WISHBONE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
THE SEVENTH IRISH FORESTRY FUND 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
DERBAR DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
CORR'S PHARMACY (CLOGHERHEAD) 
LIMITED
KAMP-EASI LIMITED
GASENERGO CAPITAL DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY
AH LEISURE LIMITED
RED CRANE PROPERTIES LIMITED
DALMARK INNS LIMITED
BALLYNEALE CHILDREN SERVICES 
IRELAND LIMITED
AVOCA CLO VIII DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY
AVOCA CLO VIII DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY
FINE GRAIN NOMINEES LIMITED
SM LEWIS LIMITED
SM LEWIS LIMITED
AIRCRAFT PURCHASE FLEET LIMITED
AIRCRAFT PURCHASE FLEET LIMITED
RADIANCE CRYSTAL LIMITED
BAYVIEW TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
GLOBALIA LEASE FINANCE SIX LIMITED
GLOBALIA LEASE FINANCE SIX LIMITED
GLOBALIA LEASE FINANCE SIX LIMITED
GE CAPITAL EIREANN HOLDINGS 
UNLIMITED COMPANY
KV MSN 24084 AIRCRAFT DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY
RIGHT PRICE TILE (SCANDINAVIA) 
LIMITED
RIGHT PRICE TILE (SCANDINAVIA) 
LIMITED
CORR'S PHARMACY (MELL) LIMITED
MIPFLOW LIMITED
ARALEZ PHARMACEUTICALS TRADING 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
ARALEZ PHARMACEUTICALS HOLDINGS 
LIMITED
GE IRELAND USD FUNDING UNLIMITED 
COMPANY
TANYARD CONSULTANCY LIMITED
TANYARD CONSULTANCY LIMITED
GOLDWING REAL ESTATE VENTURES 
LIMITED
HUMORVALE LIMITED
HUMORVALE LIMITED

E8
E2
G1F
E7
E7

E8

E2
G1F
E8

E7
E8
G1F

E16
E8

E7
E6

E16
E2
E8
E7

E2

G1F

G1F
G1F
E2
E2
G1F
E6
E7
G2D
G1K
E2
G1F

E6

G1F

E2

E8
G1W
G1F

G1F

G1F

E2
G1F
G1F

E2
G1F

09/09/2019
10/09/2019
12/09/2019
28/05/2019
14/11/2018

27/09/2019

09/09/2019
09/09/2019
27/09/2019

30/05/2019
25/09/2019
26/09/2019

09/05/2014
27/09/2019

17/10/2015
29/08/2019

09/07/2019
26/09/2019
26/09/2019
27/05/2019

17/09/2019

10/09/2019

30/09/2019
09/09/2019
09/09/2019
10/09/2019
10/09/2019
04/09/2019
18/04/2019
17/09/2019
17/09/2019
17/09/2019
10/09/2019

02/09/2019

10/09/2019

10/09/2019

27/09/2019
05/09/2019
16/09/2019

16/09/2019

10/09/2019

09/09/2019
09/09/2019
04/09/2019

17/09/2019
20/09/2019


