



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2019/D/38

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 25-SEP-2019 AND 01-OCT-2019

INDEX OF SUBMISSION TYPES

E7 - FINAL WIND UP MEETING MEMBERS & CREDITORS VOLUNTARY WIND UP - SPECIAL RESOLUTION TO WIND UP AND APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR G1F - NOTICE OF APPOINTMENT OF RECEIVER E8 - ORDINARY RESOLUTION TO APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR G2D G1K - SPECIAL RESOLUTION TO WIND UP - FINAL WIND UP MEETING - MEMBERS VOLUNTARY WINDUP. E6 G1W - SPECIAL RESOLUTION TO WIND UP & APPOINT JOINT LIQUIDATORS - NOTICE OF APPOINTMENT OF LIQUIDATOR E2

- COURT ORDER DISSOLVING COMPANY

E16

$LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS \ SUBMISSIONS \ PROCESSED \ BETWEEN \ 25-SEP-2019 \ AND \ 01-OCT-2019$

Company Number		Documen t	Date Of Registratior	Company Number	Company Name	Documen t	Date Of Registration
76512	LIAM DOHERTY AND SONS LIMITED	E8	09/09/2019				
129028	SILVERTHORN COMPANY LIMITED	E2	10/09/2019				
129028	SILVERTHORN COMPANY LIMITED	G1F	12/09/2019				
133556	FITZGERALD & DOWLING LIMITED	E7	28/05/2019				
228239	MODERN KITCHENS MANUFACTURING LIMITED	E7	14/11/2018				
233636	CORR'S PHARMACY (CLONSHAUGH) LIMITED	E8	27/09/2019				
252317	BOMAC NORTHWEST LIMITED	E2	09/09/2019				
252317	BOMAC NORTHWEST LIMITED	G1F	09/09/2019				
276291	CORRS PHARMACY (CLARE HALL) LIMITED	E8	27/09/2019				
286323	MILLSTREET ENGINEERING LIMITED	E7	30/05/2019				
309562	WISHBONE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	E8	25/09/2019				
321752	THE SEVENTH IRISH FORESTRY FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	G1F	26/09/2019				
337640	DERBAR DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	E16	09/05/2014				
365111	CORR'S PHARMACY (CLOGHERHEAD) LIMITED	E8	27/09/2019				
389526	KAMP-EASI LIMITED	E7	17/10/2015				
393146	GASENERGO CAPITAL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	E6	29/08/2019				
401307	AH LEISURE LIMITED	E16	09/07/2019				
412121	RED CRANE PROPERTIES LIMITED	E2	26/09/2019				
420764	DALMARK INNS LIMITED	E8	26/09/2019				
421460	BALLYNEALE CHILDREN SERVICES IRELAND LIMITED	E7	27/05/2019				
436161	AVOCA CLO VIII DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY		17/09/2019				
436161	AVOCA CLO VIII DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY		10/09/2019				
447157	FINE GRAIN NOMINEES LIMITED	G1F	30/09/2019				
461044	SM LEWIS LIMITED	G1F	09/09/2019				
461044	SM LEWIS LIMITED	E2	09/09/2019				
465129	AIRCRAFT PURCHASE FLEET LIMITED	E2	10/09/2019				
465129	AIRCRAFT PURCHASE FLEET LIMITED	G1F	10/09/2019				
471093	RADIANCE CRYSTAL LIMITED	E6	04/09/2019				
474143 476474	BAYVIEW TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED GLOBALIA LEASE FINANCE SIX LIMITED	E7 G2D	18/04/2019 17/09/2019				
476474	GLOBALIA LEASE FINANCE SIX LIMITED	G2D G1K	17/09/2019				
476474	GLOBALIA LEASE FINANCE SIX LIMITED	E2	17/09/2019				
490873	GE CAPITAL EIREANN HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY	G1F	10/09/2019				
505837	KV MSN 24084 AIRCRAFT DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	E6	02/09/2019				
532361	RIGHT PRICE TILE (SCANDINAVIA) LIMITED	G1F	10/09/2019				
532361	RIGHT PRICE TILE (SCANDINAVIA) LIMITED	E2	10/09/2019				
545874	CORR'S PHARMACY (MELL) LIMITED	E8	27/09/2019				
549482	MIPFLOW LIMITED `	G1W	05/09/2019				
561199	ARALEZ PHARMACEUTICALS TRADING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	G1F	16/09/2019				
561618	ARALEZ PHARMACEUTICALS HOLDINGS	G1F	16/09/2019				
566983	GE IRELAND USD FUNDING UNLIMITED COMPANY	G1F	10/09/2019				
589744	TANYARD CONSULTANCY LIMITED	E2	09/09/2019				
589744	TANYARD CONSULTANCY LIMITED	G1F	09/09/2019				
627164	GOLDWING REAL ESTATE VENTURES LIMITED	G1F	04/09/2019				
638237	HUMORVALE LIMITED	E2	17/09/2019				
638237	HUMORVALE LIMITED	G1F	20/09/2019				